Lumec-HighFocus-Plus-HFP-en  02/26  page 1 of 6
Lumec HighFocus Plus LED Highmast luminaires utilizes the latest in LED technology to
deliver over 139,000 lumens with efficacies reaching 191 lumens per watt. Connectable
ready, and available in multiple lumen packages, color temperatures, and a complete array
of optical distributions. HighFocus Plus is designed with 41% lower weight than previous
generations, allowing for easier installations for the contractor. This family also includes
Service Tag, which enables data delivery and information sharing, and provides assistance
throughout the life of the product.

25°C >102,000 hrs 93.2%
Wattage Values
Ordering Code
Light Engine
Config.
Avg. System
Watts (W) 1
Wattage
Label 2
HFP-200W80LED 2x40LED 200 200
HFP-270W120LED 3x40LED 274 270
HFP-300W120LED 3x40LED 303 300
HFP-195W160LED 4x40LED 196 200
HFP-350W160LED 4x40LED 348 350
HFP-400W160LED 4x40LED 400 400
HFP-255W200LED 5x40LED 253 250
HFP-405W200LED 5x40LED 406 410
HFP-450W200LED 5x40LED 448 450
HFP-485W200LED 5x40LED 488 490
HFP-330W240LED 6x40LED 327 330
HFP-515W240LED 6x40LED 512 510
HFP-545W240LED 6x40LED 544 540
HFP-460W280LED 7x40LED 458 460
HFP-610W280LED 7x40LED 608 610
HFP-385W320LED 8x40LED 386 390
HFP-425W320LED 8x40LED 420 420
HFP-650W320LED 3 8x40LED 651 650
HFP-485W360LED 9x40LED 482 480
HFP-595W360LED 3 9x40LED 586 590
HFP-630W360LED 3 9x40LED 612 610
HFP-730W360LED 3 9x40LED 717 720
HFP-820W360LED 3 9x40LED 805 810
1.	 Typical values, rounded.
2.	 As per ANSI C136.15-2020. Consult factory for other labelling needs.
3.	 Rated for +40°C / +104°F.
Control Compatibility

LED High mast luminaire
3000K/70CRI LED Lumen Values
Ordering Code
Type 1 Type 2 Type 3 Type 4
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
HFP-200W80LED 32994 B4-U0-G4  165 31949 B4-U0-G4  160 32437 B4-U0-G3  162 31950 B3-U0-G4  160
HFP-270W120LED — — — 43780 B4-U0-G4  160 44448 B4-U0-G4  162 43780 B3-U0-G5  160
HFP-300W120LED — — — 47583 B4-U0-G4  157 48309 B4-U0-G4  159 47583 B3-U0-G5  157
HFP-195W160LED 35136 B5-U0-G4  179 34023 B4-U0-G4  173 34543 B4-U0-G4  176 34023 B3-U0-G4  173
HFP-350W160LED 58125 B5-U0-G5  167 56283 B5-U0-G5  162 57144 B5-U0-G5  164 56284 B4-U0-G5  162
HFP-400W160LED 64980 B5-U0-G5  163 62922 B5-U0-G5  157 63883 B5-U0-G5  160 62923 B4-U0-G5  157
HFP-255W200LED — — — 43984 B4-U0-G4  174 44657 B4-U0-G4  176 43985 B3-U0-G5  174
HFP-405W200LED — — — 65902 B5-U0-G5  162 66908 B5-U0-G5  165 65902 B4-U0-G5  162
HFP-450W200LED — — — 71408 B5-U0-G5  159 72498 B5-U0-G5  162 71409 B4-U0-G5  159
HFP-485W200LED — — — 76143 B5-U0-G5  156 77306 B5-U0-G5  159 76144 B4-U0-G5  156
HFP-330W240LED 58022 B5-U0-G5  177 56183 B5-U0-G5  172 57041 B5-U0-G5  174 56184 B4-U0-G5  172
HFP-515W240LED 84125 B5-U0-G5  164 81460 B5-U0-G5  159 82705 B5-U0-G5  162 81461 B4-U0-G5  159
HFP-545W240LED 88849 B5-U0-G5  163 86034 B5-U0-G5  158 87349 B5-U0-G5  160 86035 B4-U0-G5  158
HFP-460W280LED — — — 76342 B5-U0-G5  167 77509 B5-U0-G5  169 76343 B4-U0-G5  167
HFP-610W280LED — — — 95977 B5-U0-G5  158 97443 B5-U0-G5  160 95979 B5-U0-G5  158
HFP-385W320LED — — — 66485 B5-U0-G5  172 67501 B5-U0-G5  175 66486 B4-U0-G5  172
HFP-425W320LED — — — 71761 B5-U0-G5  171 72857 B5-U0-G5  173 71761 B4-U0-G5  171
HFP-650W320LED — — — 105343 B5-U0-G5  162 106952 B5-U0-G5  164 105344 B5-U0-G5  162
HFP-485W360LED — — — 82343 B5-U0-G5  171 83601 B5-U0-G5  173 82344 B4-U0-G5  171
HFP-595W360LED — — — 97498 B5-U0-G5  166 98988 B5-U0-G5  169 97499 B5-U0-G5  166
HFP-630W360LED — — — 101151 B5-U0-G5  165 102696 B5-U0-G5  168 101152 B5-U0-G5  165
HFP-730W360LED — — — 115248 B5-U0-G5  161 117008 B5-U0-G5  163 115250 B5-U0-G5  161
HFP-820W360LED — — — 126327 B5-U0-G5  157 128256 B5-U0-G5  159 126328 B5-U0-G5  157
Ordering Code
Type 5N Type 5M Type 5W
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
HFP-200W80LED 32945 B5-U0-G3  165 33101 B5-U0-G3  166 31754 B5-U0-G5  159
HFP-270W120LED 45144 B5-U0-G4  165 45359 B5-U0-G4  166 43513 B5-U0-G5  159
HFP-300W120LED 49066 B5-U0-G4  162 49299 B5-U0-G4  163 47292 B5-U0-G5  156
HFP-195W160LED 35084 B5-U0-G4  179 35250 B5-U0-G3  180 33816 B5-U0-G5  172
HFP-350W160LED 58038 B5-U0-G5  167 58314 B5-U0-G4  168 55940 B5-U0-G5  161
HFP-400W160LED 64884 B5-U0-G5  162 65192 B5-U0-G5  163 62538 B5-U0-G5  156
HFP-255W200LED 45356 B5-U0-G4  179 45571 B5-U0-G4  180 43717 B5-U0-G5  173
HFP-405W200LED 67957 B5-U0-G5  167 68280 B5-U0-G5  168 65500 B5-U0-G5  161
HFP-450W200LED 73635 B5-U0-G5  164 73985 B5-U0-G5  165 70973 B5-U0-G5  158
HFP-485W200LED 78517 B5-U0-G5  161 78890 B5-U0-G5  162 75678 B5-U0-G5  155
HFP-330W240LED 57935 B5-U0-G5  177 58210 B5-U0-G4  178 55841 B5-U0-G5  171
HFP-515W240LED 84001 B5-U0-G5  164 84400 B5-U0-G5  165 80964 B5-U0-G5  158
HFP-545W240LED 88717 B5-U0-G5  163 89138 B5-U0-G5  164 85510 B5-U0-G5  157
HFP-460W280LED 78723 B5-U0-G5  172 79096 B5-U0-G5  173 75877 B5-U0-G5  165
HFP-610W280LED 98970 B5-U0-G5  163 99440 B5-U0-G5  163 95392 B5-U0-G5  157
HFP-385W320LED 68559 B5-U0-G5  177 68884 B5-U0-G5  178 66080 B5-U0-G5  171
HFP-425W320LED 73999 B5-U0-G5  176 74350 B5-U0-G5  177 71323 B5-U0-G5  170
HFP-650W320LED 108628 B5-U0-G5  167 109143 B5-U0-G5  168 104701 B5-U0-G5  161
HFP-485W360LED 84911 B5-U0-G5  176 85313 B5-U0-G5  177 81841 B5-U0-G5  170
HFP-595W360LED 100539 B5-U0-G5  172 101015 B5-U0-G5  172 96904 B5-U0-G5  165
HFP-630W360LED 104304 B5-U0-G5  170 104800 B5-U0-G5  171 100534 B5-U0-G5  164
HFP-730W360LED 118842 B5-U0-G5  166 119406 B5-U0-G5  167 114546 B5-U0-G5  160
HFP-820W360LED 130266 B5-U0-G5  162 130885 B5-U0-G5  163 125557 B5-U0-G5  156
Lumec-HighFocus-Plus-HFP-en  02/26  page 4 of 6Lumec-HighFocus-Plus-HFP-en  02/26  page 4 of 6
HFP  HighFocus Plus
LED High mast luminaire
4000K/70CRI & 5000K/70CRI LED Lumen Values
Ordering Code
Type 1 Type 2 Type 3 Type 4
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
HFP-200W80LED 35100 B5-U0-G4  176 33988 B4-U0-G4  170 34507 B4-U0-G4  173 33989 B3-U0-G4  170
HFP-270W120LED — — — 46574 B4-U0-G4  170 47285 B4-U0-G4  173 46574 B3-U0-G5  170
HFP-300W120LED — — — 50620 B4-U0-G4  167 51393 B4-U0-G4  170 50620 B4-U0-G5  167
HFP-195W160LED 37379 B5-U0-G4  191 36195 B4-U0-G4  185 36748 B4-U0-G4  187 36195 B3-U0-G4  185
HFP-350W160LED 61835 B5-U0-G5  178 59876 B5-U0-G5  172 60791 B5-U0-G5  175 59877 B4-U0-G5  172
HFP-400W160LED 69128 B5-U0-G5  173 66938 B5-U0-G5  167 67961 B5-U0-G5  170 66939 B4-U0-G5  167
HFP-255W200LED — — — 46792 B4-U0-G4  185 47507 B4-U0-G4  188 46793 B3-U0-G5  185
HFP-405W200LED — — — 70108 B5-U0-G5  172 71179 B5-U0-G5  175 70109 B4-U0-G5  172
HFP-450W200LED — — — 75966 B5-U0-G5  169 77126 B5-U0-G5  172 75967 B4-U0-G5  169
HFP-485W200LED — — — 81003 B5-U0-G5  166 82240 B5-U0-G5  169 81004 B4-U0-G5  166
HFP-330W240LED 61725 B5-U0-G5  189 59769 B5-U0-G5  183 60682 B5-U0-G5  186 59770 B4-U0-G5  183
HFP-515W240LED 89495 B5-U0-G5  175 86660 B5-U0-G5  169 87984 B5-U0-G5  172 86661 B4-U0-G5  169
HFP-545W240LED 94520 B5-U0-G5  174 91526 B5-U0-G5  168 92924 B5-U0-G5  171 91527 B5-U0-G5  168
HFP-460W280LED — — — 81215 B5-U0-G5  177 82456 B5-U0-G5  180 81216 B4-U0-G5  177
HFP-610W280LED — — — 102103 B5-U0-G5  168 103663 B5-U0-G5  170 102105 B5-U0-G5  168
HFP-385W320LED — — — 70729 B5-U0-G5  183 71810 B5-U0-G5  186 70730 B4-U0-G5  183
HFP-425W320LED — — — 76341 B5-U0-G5  182 77507 B5-U0-G5  184 76342 B4-U0-G5  182
HFP-650W320LED — — — 112067 B5-U0-G5  172 113779 B5-U0-G5  175 112068 B5-U0-G5  172
HFP-485W360LED — — — 87599 B5-U0-G5  182 88937 B5-U0-G5  184 87600 B5-U0-G5  182
HFP-595W360LED — — — 103721 B5-U0-G5  177 105306 B5-U0-G5  180 103722 B5-U0-G5  177
HFP-630W360LED — — — 107607 B5-U0-G5  176 109251 B5-U0-G5  178 107608 B5-U0-G5  176
HFP-730W360LED — — — 122604 B5-U0-G5  171 124477 B5-U0-G5  174 122606 B5-U0-G5  171
HFP-820W360LED — — — 134390 B5-U0-G5  167 136443 B5-U0-G5  169 134392 B5-U0-G5  167
Ordering Code
Type 5N Type 5M Type 5W
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
HFP-200W80LED 35048 B5-U0-G4  175 35214 B5-U0-G3  176 33781 B5-U0-G5  169
HFP-270W120LED 48026 B5-U0-G4  175 48254 B5-U0-G4  176 46290 B5-U0-G5  169
HFP-300W120LED 52198 B5-U0-G4  172 52446 B5-U0-G4  173 50311 B5-U0-G5  166
HFP-195W160LED 37323 B5-U0-G4  190 37500 B5-U0-G3  191 35974 B5-U0-G5  183
HFP-350W160LED 61743 B5-U0-G5  177 62036 B5-U0-G5  178 59511 B5-U0-G5  171
HFP-400W160LED 69025 B5-U0-G5  173 69353 B5-U0-G5  173 66530 B5-U0-G5  166
HFP-255W200LED 48251 B5-U0-G4  190 48480 B5-U0-G4  191 46507 B5-U0-G5  184
HFP-405W200LED 72295 B5-U0-G5  178 72638 B5-U0-G5  179 69681 B5-U0-G5  171
HFP-450W200LED 78335 B5-U0-G5  175 78707 B5-U0-G5  176 75503 B5-U0-G5  168
HFP-485W200LED 83529 B5-U0-G5  171 83925 B5-U0-G5  172 80509 B5-U0-G5  165
HFP-330W240LED 61633 B5-U0-G5  188 61926 B5-U0-G5  189 59405 B5-U0-G5  182
HFP-515W240LED 89363 B5-U0-G5  175 89787 B5-U0-G5  176 86132 B5-U0-G5  168
HFP-545W240LED 94380 B5-U0-G5  173 94828 B5-U0-G5  174 90968 B5-U0-G5  167
HFP-460W280LED 83748 B5-U0-G5  183 84145 B5-U0-G5  184 80720 B5-U0-G5  176
HFP-610W280LED 105287 B5-U0-G5  173 105787 B5-U0-G5  174 101481 B5-U0-G5  167
HFP-385W320LED 72935 B5-U0-G5  189 73281 B5-U0-G5  190 70298 B5-U0-G5  182
HFP-425W320LED 78722 B5-U0-G5  187 79096 B5-U0-G5  188 75876 B5-U0-G5  180
HFP-650W320LED 115562 B5-U0-G5  177 116110 B5-U0-G5  178 111384 B5-U0-G5  171
HFP-485W360LED 90331 B5-U0-G5  187 90759 B5-U0-G5  188 87065 B5-U0-G5  181
HFP-595W360LED 106956 B5-U0-G5  182 107463 B5-U0-G5  183 103089 B5-U0-G5  176
HFP-630W360LED 110962 B5-U0-G5  181 111489 B5-U0-G5  182 106951 B5-U0-G5  175
HFP-730W360LED 126428 B5-U0-G5  176 127028 B5-U0-G5  177 121857 B5-U0-G5  170
HFP-820W360LED 138581 B5-U0-G5  172 139239 B5-U0-G5  173 133571 B5-U0-G5  166
Lumec-HighFocus-Plus-HFP-en  02/26  page 5 of 6Lumec-HighFocus-Plus-HFP-en  02/26  page 5 of 6
HFP  HighFocus Plus
LED High mast luminaire
22.5 in.